Timestamp

2020/2/5 16:31

11/02/2020
14:15:17

15/02/2020
19:07:04

15/02/2020
19:10:55

17/02/2020
13:18:43

2020/2/4 16:37

17/02/2020
12:20:09

17/02/2020
14:10:32

2020/2/17 16:34

17/02/2020
08:16:37

17/02/2020
08:21:10

10/02/2020
16:46:30

Teacher

Email address "
Initial:

yws@cccmyc.edu.hk YWS

lcy@cccmyc.edu.hk LCY

yee@cccmyc.edu.hk YEE

yee@cccmyc.edu.hk YEE

ltk@cccmyc.edu.hk  LTK

cyy@cccmyc.edu.hk CYY

wws@cccmyc.edu.hk WWS

win@cccmyc.edu.hk  WIN

Itf@cccmyc.edu.hk  LTF

clwy@cccmyc.edu.hk CLWY

clwy@cccmyc.edu.hk CLWY

Ihw@ccemyc.edu.hk  LHW

KLA:

Arts and PE
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Technology
Education

Form:

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

Class / Subject
Group:

F2 (whole form)

(S

F.2 English

(whole form)

F.2 English
(whole form)

F.2 Math (whole
form)

F.2 Geog (whole
form)

F.2 Hist (whole
form)

oh e (424

F.2 SEBS (whole
firm)

F.2 IS (whole
form)

F.2 IS (whole
form)

F.2 CL (whole
form)

Topic of Assignment /
Assessment:

From Renaissance to
Baroque

) TIFME

Participle Phrases

Cloze Passage

Chapter 7 rate and ratio

)

Natural hazard in Hong
Kong: Flooding

Causes of the French
Revolution

International financial
center

Acids and alkalis -
universal indicators and
pH

Acids and alkalis -
natural indicator and
litmus

Minecraft Introduction
(02 - Biomes and
Villages)

Type of T&L Activities /

Assignment / Assessment:

Video / Webpage,
Worksheet

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Video / Webpage,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Video / Webpage,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Homework /
Writing / Reflection, Finish
ch1 worksheet

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Video / Webpage

Student Access Platform(s):

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom, Google
Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

21/02/2020

23/02/2020

23/02/2020

23/02/2020

21/02/2020

23/02/2020

23/02/2020

23/02/2020

2020/2/23

21/02/2020

21/02/2020

Suggested Working
Time (hours):

1hr

1/NEE30 535

15 mins

1 hr 30 mins

1 hr 30 mins

2/\I%

2 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

1 hr 30 mins

30 mins

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Discuss after school
reopen

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

google form,
workbook submitted
after school
resumes

google form and
workbook (submit
when school
resumes)

Learning
Period:

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2



