Timestamp	Email address	Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
2020/2/5 16:31	yws@cccmyc.edu.hk	YWS	Arts and PE Education	S2	F2 (whole form)	From Renaissance to Baroque	Video / Webpage, Worksheet	Google Classroom	21/02/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	17/2-23/2
11/02/2020 14:15:17	lcy@cccmyc.edu.hk	LCY	Chinese Language Education	S2	中二中文(全級)	1. 閱讀單元六「借事説 理」筆記 2. 《釣勝於 魚》工作紙	Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	23/02/2020	1小時30分鐘	Google Classroom	17/2-23/2
15/02/2020 19:07:04	yee@cccmyc.edu.hk	YEE	English Language Education	S2	F.2 English (whole form)	Participle Phrases	Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	23/02/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	17/2-23/2
15/02/2020 19:10:55	yee@cccmyc.edu.hk	YEE	English Language Education	S2	F.2 English (whole form)	Cloze Passage	Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	23/02/2020	15 mins	Google Classroom	17/2-23/2
17/02/2020 13:18:43	ltk@cccmyc.edu.hk	LTK	Mathematics Education	S2	F.2 Math (whole form)	Chapter 7 rate and ratio (3)	Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	21/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Classroom	17/2-23/2
2020/2/4 16:37	cyy@cccmyc.edu.hk	CYY	PSHE Education	S2	F.2 Geog (whole form)	Natural hazard in Hong Kong: Flooding	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	eClass Classroom	23/02/2020	1 hr	Discuss after school reopen	17/2-23/2
17/02/2020 12:20:09	wws@cccmyc.edu.hk	wws	PSHE Education	S2	F.2 Hist (whole form)	Causes of the French Revolution	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	23/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	eClass Classroom	17/2-23/2
17/02/2020 14:10:32	win@cccmyc.edu.hk	WIN	PSHE Education	S2	中二中史(全級)	南宋	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	23/02/2020	2小時		17/2-23/2
2020/2/17 16:34	ltf@cccmyc.edu.hk	LTF	PSHE Education	S2	F.2 SEBS (whole firm)	International financial center	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Finish ch1 worksheet	eClass Classroom	2020/2/23	2 hrs	eClass Classroom	17/2-23/2
17/02/2020 08:16:37	clwy@cccmyc.edu.hk	CLWY	Science Education	S2	F.2 IS (whole form)	Acids and alkalis - universal indicators and pH	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	21/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	google form, workbook submitted after school resumes	17/2-23/2
17/02/2020 08:21:10	clwy@cccmyc.edu.hk	CLWY	Science Education	S2	F.2 IS (whole form)	Acids and alkalis - natural indicator and litmus	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	21/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	google form and workbook (submit when school resumes)	17/2-23/2
10/02/2020 16:46:30	lhw@cccmyc.edu.hk	LHW	Technology Education	S2	F.2 CL (whole form)	Minecraft Introduction (02 - Biomes and Villages)	Video / Webpage	eClass Classroom		30 mins		17/2-23/2